
Cocktails  
All of our cocktails are hand crafted with quality spirits, fresh herbs, freshly squeezed juices 

 house made syrups, grenadine, seasonal fruits & vegetables.   
Our sodas and mixers are all high-fructose corn syrup free.  

The   Finest  and   Freshest  from  the  Sea 

WALNUT  CREEK  YACHT  CLUB 

9/2 

Mai Tai circa 1944 
cruzan spiced rum, appleton reserve rum 

orgeat, ferrand dry orange curaçao, lime juice 

coruba rum float, crushed ice 
14.00 

 
 Zentini 

gruven vodka, lime juice, fresh mint 
 ginger syrup, up 

14.00 
 

Cielo Rosso 
skyy citrus vodka, campari, basil, grapefruit juice 

 lemon juice, simple syrup, up 
14.00 

 
Latini 

agavales blanco tequila, chile-citrus syrup 
 lime juice, picositos rimmed glass, up 

14.00 

Sunny One 
pisco capurro acholado, fonseca bin 27 port 
 lime juice, hibiscus syrup, egg white foam 

wcyc habanero bitters 
13.00 

 
The Drake 

pusser’s rum, licor 43, lime juice 
 hibiscus syrup, ginger beer 

13.00 
 

Botafogo Batida 
gold novo fogo aged cachaça, velvet falernum 

lime juice, strawberry, coconut syrup, rocks 
13.00 

 
Cabarete Swizzle 

matusalem classico rum, chinola passionfruit liqueur 
pineapple juice, lime juice, simple syrup, tiki bitters 

13.00 

Mary Pickford 
Named for the Hollywood film actress, created for her 

in the 1920s at the Hotel Nacional  in Havana 
 

matusalem platino rum, luxardo maraschino liqueur 

fresh pineapple juice, grenadine, coupe 
13.00 

 

Royale 
redemption bourbon, carpano aromatic bitter 
peach, honey & thyme syrup, lemon juice, rocks 

14.00 
 

Breezin’ 
cazadores reposado, luxardo maraschino liqueur 

roasted cherry syrup, lime juice, pickled cherry, up, coupe 
14.00 

 
Malabar Coast 

bombay gin, galliano, watermelon - cucumber syrup 
lemon juice, highball  

14.00 

 

The Venerable 

The Rum Flight 
  three ¾ ounce pours & tasting notes   

18.00  with a beer back 20.00 
Saison Sherry Cask  

40% Barbados, 60% Trinidad  
Saison Triple Cask - Trinidad 7 Year  

100% Trinidad 
Saison Reserve Rum  

30% Barbados, 65% Trinidad, 5% Jamaica 

 

The Sailor’s Choice 
 

WCYC Favorites 

 

WCYC Summer Drinks 

Paz 
seedlip garden non alcoholic spirit 

pineapple juice, simple syrup, lime juice 

cilantro, seltzer 
8.00 

Traditional Absinthe Table Service 
emperor norton (treasure island, ca)  11.00                   

 st george (alameda, ca)  12.00  

vieux pontarlier (pontarlier, france)  13.00 

 

Mocktail 



 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 

Draft 

Anchor Steam, Anchor Brewing Company (san francisco) 
Scrimshaw Pilsner, North Coast Brewing (ft. bragg)  
Wally’s IPA, Napa Smith Brewery (vallejo) 
Cool Kids Juicy IPA, Calicraft Brewing (walnut creek) 
Laguna Baja Dark Lager, North Coast Brewing (ft.bragg)   
Angles and Dangles Blonde Ale, Mare Island Brewing Co (vallejo) 
 
Imported 

Heineken (holland)   
Amstel Light (holland) 
Guinness (ireland - can) 
Sol (mexico) 
Heineken Zero (holland)  
 

Domestic 

Coor's Light (golden, colorado) 
Old #38 Stout, North Coast Brewing (fort bragg, ca) 
Dortmunder Export Lager, Fort Point Beer Co (san francisco) 
Cruz California Lager, Calicraft Brewing (walnut creek) 
 
Large Format Beer  (Can) 

Hefe D Hefeweizen, Alameda Brewing Co (alameda, ca 16 oz ) 
Island Haze Hazy IPA, Alameda Brewing Co (alameda, ca 16 oz ) 
Survivor’s Tale Pale Ale, Mare Island Brewing Co (vallejo, ca 16 oz ) 
Napa Smith Pilsner, Napa Smith Brewery (vallejo, ca 16 oz ) 
Golden State Mighty Dry Cider (sebastopol, ca16 oz ) 

WINES BY THE GLASS 

All High-Fructose Corn-Syrup Free 
Mexi-Coke 
Mexi-7up 
Boylan’s Ginger Ale 
River City Draft Root Beer 
Diet Coke 
Cock & Bull Ginger Beer 
Boylan’s Tonic 
WCYC Lemon-Limeade 
Orange Juice, fresh squeezed  
Grapefruit Juice, fresh squeezed   
Cranberry Juice, organic 
Wishnow China Black Iced Tea  
Sparkling Seltzer Water 
Mountain Valley Sparkling Spring Water 500ml 
Mountain Valley Sparkling Spring Water 750ml Cabernet Sauvignon and Bordeaux Varietals 

Mario Perelli Minetti Cabernet Sauvignon 
  Sonoma 2017 
 
Robert Foley The Griffin, California 2016 
(Merlot, Petite Sirah, Cabernet Sauvignon, 
 Syrah, Petit Verdot) 

15.00 
 
 

15.00 

Sparkling Wine 
Graham Beck Brut, South Africa NV   
 
Avinyò Brut Cava Reserva Rosé  
 Penedès, Spain 2018 

Sauvignon Blanc 
Coral Sauvignon Blanc, Feliz Vineyard 
 Mendocino 2019 
 
Nautilus Sauvignon Blanc  
Marlborough 2020 

Chardonnay 
Coral Chardonnay, Bliss Vineyard 
 Mendocino 2019                  
 
Domaine André Bonhomme, Viré Clessé 
 Burgundy, France 2018 
 
Pride Mountain Vineyards Chardonnay 
 Napa 2018 

Drink Me Whites 
 
Kuentz-Bas Riesling, Alsace, France  2018 
  
Alta Via Pinot Grigio, American Canyon 2019 
  
Masseria Li Veli Verdeca, Salento, Italy 2018 
 
 

 
12.00 

 
 16.00 

 

9.00 
 
 

10.00 

 
9.00 

 
 

14.00 
 
 

20.00 

 
10.00 

 
9.00 

 
12.00 

 

Zinfandel  
Bella Russian River Valley Zinfandel 
Sonoma County  2018 
 

Pinot Noir 
Coral Pinot Noir, North Coast 2019 
 
Laird Ghost Ranch Pinot Noir, Carneros  2016 

11.00 
 

14.00 

13.00 

Rosé 
Luli Rosé, Arroyo Seco 2020 
(Grenache) 

 

10.00 

 BEER   
Draft, Bottles & Cans 

8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 

 
 

7.00 
7.00 
7.00 
7.00 
5.00 

 
 

6.00 
7.00 
7.00 
7.00 

 
 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
9.00 

 

JUICE, BOTTLED SODA & WATER 

4.00 
4.00 
4.00 

4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 

4.00 
3.00 
4.00 
6.00 


